Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Badhorse, Berwin Keith

Bakalars, Ethan Edward

Benson, Joshua James

Black, Scott Anthony
Blake, Diane Lee

Brown, Joshua Paul

Dobbins, Samuel Joseph

Dolajeck, Elizabeth Charlene

Dyson, Douglas Paul

Ekern, Danielle Rae

Frank, Joshua Ira

Garbow, Gregory Alan
Haler, Lisa Lynn

Hegna, Darren Edward

Hegna, Steven C

Higgins, Lydia Shanae

Gender

Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

1989
1964
1981

1992
1966

1988

1963
1989
1982

1980
1981
2003

1981
1994

32

58
40

30
56

33

58
33
39

41
41
19

41
27

Date In

4/12/2022
4/12/2022

4/15/2022
4/12/2022
4/14/2022

4/18/2022
4/15/2022

4/13/2022

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/16/2022

4/16/2022
4/17/2022
4/17/2022

4/14/2022
4/15/2022

Release
Date

6/14/2022

5/28/2022

Charges

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

INVASION OF PRIVACY
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

BATTERY OR THREAT TO WITNESSES
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

STALKING

UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE - REPEATED
CALLS

WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



Horton, Brandon Devon

Johnson, Joshua Darren

Jones, Ted Paul

Kent, Jon Wyatt

Lancette, Michael Albert

Milek, Andrea May
Miller, Shane Martin

Most, Melanie Ann

Nelson, Rebecca Lynn

Olsen, Brookelynn Collette

Olson, Richard Leroy

Rakotz, Nicholas John

Ricci, Joseph Michael

Rush, Joseph Allen

Schultz, Daniel Leonard

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

1982

1990
1961
1984

1949

1986
1977
1988

1988

2004

1967
1981
1980

1981

1968

39

31
60
37

72

35
44
33

33

54
41
42

41

54

4/17/2022

4/16/2022
4/13/2022
4/15/2022

4/12/2022

4/17/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/15/2022

4/19/2022
4/18/2022
4/12/2022

4/16/2022

4/15/2022

4/16/2022

5/15/2022

FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
WARRANT OFFENSE

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE

OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE

VIOLATE HARASSMENT TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II
NARCOTICS

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY



Shorey, Kenneth Charles Male 1981 40 4/13/2022 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
Smith, Shawn Michael Male 1990 31 4/14/2022 BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM
PROBATION VIOLATION
Thompson, Evangeline Rose Female 1984 37 4/17/2022
Vadnais, Ryan William Male 1983 39 4/15/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Wright, Eliot Frederick Male 1994 28 4/18/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 36
Female: 10

Male: 26



