## **Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

	1		4000		4777	
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Badhorse, Berwin Keith	Male	1977	45	4/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bakalars, Ethan Edward	Male	1984	38	4/12/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
Benson, Joshua James	Male	1989	32	4/15/2022	6/14/2022	INVASION OF PRIVACY
Black, Scott Anthony	Male	1964	58	4/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Blake, Diane Lee	Female	1981	40	4/14/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Brown, Joshua Paul	Male	1992	30	4/18/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
<u>Dobbins</u> , <u>Samuel Joseph</u>	Male	1966	56	4/15/2022		POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETEAMINE =<3G
Dolajeck, Elizabeth Charlene	Female	1988	33	4/13/2022		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Dyson, Douglas Paul	Male	1963	58	4/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Ekern, Danielle Rae	Female	1989	33	4/12/2022		WARRANT OFFENSE
Frank, Joshua Ira	Male	1982	39	4/16/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION WARRANT OFFENSE
Garbow, Gregory Alan	Male	1980	41	4/16/2022		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Haler, Lisa Lynn	Female	1981	41	4/17/2022		
Hegna, Darren Edward	Male	2003	19	4/17/2022		BATTERY OR THREAT TO WITNESSES CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER STALKING UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE - REPEATED CALLS
Hegna, Steven C	Male	1981	41	4/14/2022	5/28/2022	WARRANT OFFENSE
Higgins, Lydia Shanae	Female	1994	27	4/15/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Horton, Brandon Devon	Male	1982	39	4/17/2022		FAIL TO INSTALL IID / TAMPERING OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Johnson, Joshua Darren	Male	1990	31	4/16/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Jones, Ted Paul	Male	1961	60	4/13/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Kent, Jon Wyatt	Male	1984	37	4/15/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WARRANT OFFENSE
Lancette, Michael Albert	Male	1949	72	4/12/2022		FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM PROBATION VIOLATION
Milek, Andrea May	Female	1986	35	4/17/2022		
Miller, Shane Martin	Male	1977	44	4/14/2022	4/16/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Most, Melanie Ann	Female	1988	33	4/15/2022		OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE
Nelson, Rebecca Lynn	Female	1988	33	4/15/2022	5/15/2022	OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 2ND OFFENSE
Olsen, Brookelynn Collette	Female	2004	17	4/15/2022		VIOLATE HARASSMENT TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER
Olson, Richard Leroy	Male	1967	54	4/19/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rakotz, Nicholas John	Male	1981	41	4/18/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Ricci, Joseph Michael	Male	1980	42	4/12/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Rush, Joseph Allen	Male	1981	41	4/16/2022		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER SCHEDULE I AND II NARCOTICS
Schultz, Daniel Leonard	Male	1968	54	4/15/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

Shorey, Kenneth Charles	Male	1981	40	4/13/2022	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >10<50G POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
Smith, Shawn Michael	Male	1990	31	4/14/2022	BATTERY AGGRAVATED ASSAULT BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM PROBATION VIOLATION
Thompson, Evangeline Rose	Female	1984	37	4/17/2022	
<u>Vadnais, Ryan William</u>	Male	1983	39	4/15/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
Wright, Eliot Frederick	Male	1994	28	4/18/2022	PROBATION VIOLATION
<b>Bookings in the Last 7 Days</b>					
Total: 36					
Female: 10					
Male: 26					